
Bezirk Ostwestfalen/Lippe Pokal 2023/24

Pokal Jungen 19 B
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Atteln, Mattias, Am Kuhbaum 16, 33014 Bad Driburg, Mobil: 0170 1862247, Tel.: 05253 9350276, atteln.mattias@gmx.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 16.06.2024 10:00 3 SV Bergheim SV RW Alfen 0:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

26.05.2024
02.06.2024

11:00
11:00

1
2

SV Bergheim
TTV GW Daseburg II

DJK Adler Brakel
SV RW Alfen

4:2
0:4
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